
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 21111258
GAWALE SURAJ HEMANT

KALPANA
F 0 F 0 B 7 F 0 C+ 18 C 10 F 0 B 14 B+ 16 B 7 B+ 8 B 14

14.00

94.00
3.92

0

0

14.00

94
3.92 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
21111258

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310 BC3301

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00

2 22111211
PATOLE AADITYA KRISHNA

VIDYA
D 8 D 12 C 10

24.00

130.00
5.42

37.00

244

61.00

374
6.13 PASS 22111211

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 CE3301

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 2.00

3 22111213

HAVALDAR ADITYA
JAYAVANT

RUPALI

F 0 F 0

19.00

125.00
5.21

37.00

237

56.00

362
5.93 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111213

Course Code CE3301 CE3304

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00

4 22111231

KAMBLE VIJAYKUMAR
GAJANAN

SAVITRI

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

14.00

91.00
3.79

37.00

231

51.00

322
5.28 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111231

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 CE3303 CE3304

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00

5 22111251
GAVIT NIKHILRAJ SOMU

ANITA
F 0 F 0 B 7 F 0 F 0 D 8 F 0 A 18 C 10 C+ 6 A 9 B+ 16

11.00

74.00
3.08

0

0

11.00

74
3.08 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22111251

Course Code ME3304 EX3315 EX3310 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310 BC3301

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00

6 23111007
GIRI SHRAVANI RAJU

SADHANA
F 0 D 12

20.00

115.00
5.23

36.00

243

56.00

358
5.42 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111007

Course Code CE3301 CE3304

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

7 23111011
SIDAM JAGANNATH LANKU

KALAWATI
B+ 24 C 15

22.00

134.00
6.09

44.00

271

66.00

405
6.14 PASS 23111011

Course Code ME3315 CE3304

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00

8 23111026
ZURE SURAJ ARUN

MANISHA
F 0

19.00

102.00
4.64

44.00

274

63.00

376
5.70 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111026

Course Code EX3315

Credit(C) 3.00

9 23111027
AHIREKAR ADESH SANJAY

NALINI
C 15

22.00

122.00
5.55

44.00

258

66.00

380
5.76 PASS 23111027

Course Code CE3304

Credit(C) 3.00

10 23111051

VALIVADEKAR SHUBHAM
DHANANJAY

VARSHA

F 0

19.00

136.00
6.18

44.00

303

63.00

439
6.65 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111051

Course Code CE3304

Credit(C) 3.00

11 23111058
HILLANG DAVID DOPUM

JORAM
F 0

19.00

105.00
4.77

44.00

257

63.00

362
5.48 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111058

Course Code CE3304

Credit(C) 3.00

12 23111075
YADAV HARSHADA BHARAT

MAYA
F 0 C+ 18 B+ 8 F 0 C+ 18 D 8 D 12 B+ 16 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8

16.00

96.00
4.36

33.00

229

49.00

325
4.92 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111075

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

13 23111077
KAMBLE JEEVA MAHAVIR

CHHAYA
D 8 C+ 18

22.00

144.00
6.55

36.00

232

58.00

376
5.70 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111077

Course Code CE3301 CE3304

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00

14 23111080
PARAMANE ATHARV AMOL

MEGHARANI
B+ 16 D 12 B 7 C 10 C 15 C 10 C 15 B 14 C+ 12 C 5 B+ 8

22.00

124.00
5.64

41.00

261

63.00

385
5.83 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23111080

Course Code ME3304 EX3315 EX3310 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

15 23112013
SIRAM GEMIN

AMUM TAMUK SIRAM
F 0 C 15 F 0 F 0

14.00

74.00
3.36

40.00

263

54.00

337
5.11 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23112013

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 CE3302 CE3304

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

16 24111001
BABAR TANMAY ANIL

JAYASHREE
B+ 16 B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B 21 B+ 16 B+ 24 A 18 B 14 B 7 A 9

22.00

176.00
8.00

44.00

365

66.00

541
8.20 PASS 24111001

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

17 24111002

BARHATE SHLOK
YASHWANT

AARTI

F 0 C 15 A 9 F 0 C 15 C+ 12 C 15 B+ 16 B 14 C 5 C+ 6

18.00

107.00
4.86

41.00

274

59.00

381
5.77 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111002

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

18 24111003

BHOSALE PURUSHOTTAM
VIKRAM

SUSHMA

F 0 A 27 B+ 8 B+ 16 C+ 18 B 14 B+ 24 A 18 B+ 16 D 4 A 9

20.00

154.00
7.00

44.00

339

64.00

493
7.47 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111003

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

19 24111004
BHOSALE ROHAN MADHAV

JAYASHRI
B+ 16 B+ 24 B 7 A 18 A 27 B 14 A 27 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

182.00
8.27

44.00

403

66.00

585
8.86 PASS 24111004

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

20 24111005

CHAKULE SHRIRANG
RAJENDRA

SARAL

B 14 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 18 A 27 B 14 A+ 30 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 7 A 9

22.00

183.00
8.32

44.00

384

66.00

567
8.59

PASS 24111005

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

21 24111007

CHOUDHARI YASHRAJ
JITENDRA

JAYASHRI

C 10 A 27 B+ 8 C 10 C+ 18 C+ 12 C+ 18 A 18 C+ 12 D 4 C+ 6

22.00

143.00
6.50

44.00

337

66.00

480
7.27

PASS 24111007

Course Code EX3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

22 24111008
DESAI OM ANKUSH

ANJALI
C+ 12 B+ 24 B 7 D 8 F 0 C+ 12 C 15 A 18 B+ 16 D 4 C+ 6

19.00

122.00
5.55

44.00

323

63.00

445
6.74 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111008

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

23 24111009

DHAREKAR RUTUJA
KAILAS

SONI

A 18 A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 20 A 27 A+ 20 A 18 A 9 C 5

22.00

201.00
9.14

44.00

389

66.00

590
8.94

PASS 24111009

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

24 24111012

GADEKAR SHUBHAM
HANUMANT

MANGAL

B+ 16 B+ 24 B 7 B+ 16 A+ 30 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 16 A 18 A+ 10 A 9

22.00

189.00
8.59

44.00

376

66.00

565
8.56

PASS 24111012

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

25 24111013
GAIKWAD TEJAL SATISH

ASHWINI
B 14 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 16 A 27 A 18 A 18 A 9 A+ 10

22.00

191.00
8.68

44.00

372

66.00

563
8.53 PASS 24111013

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

26 24111014
BHAKTI NILESH GHADAGE

DEEPALI
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A+ 20 A 27 A+ 20 A+ 30 B+ 16 B+ 16 A+ 10 A+ 10

22.00

201.00
9.14

44.00

412

66.00

613
9.29 PASS 24111014

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

27 24111015
GHUGE SAGAR SHIVAJI

SEEMA
F 0 F 0 B+ 8 C+ 12 C 15 C 10 D 12 B+ 16 B 14 D 4 C+ 6

17.00

97.00
4.41

40.00

254

57.00

351
5.32 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111015

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

28 24111017
GORAD ROHAN JAYSING

KUSUM
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B 14 A 27 B 14 A 27 A 18 A 18 B 7 A 9

22.00

186.00
8.45

44.00

386

66.00

572
8.67 PASS 24111017

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

29 24111018
HAJARE SAYEE PRAVIN

TRUPTI
A+ 20 A+ 30 A 9 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 16 C+ 18 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 7 A 9

22.00

184.00
8.36

44.00

358

66.00

542
8.21 PASS 24111018

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

30 24111019
JADHAV AJAY TANAJI

REKHA
C 10 F 0 B 7 D 8 C 15 D 8 F 0 B+ 16 C 10 D 4 C 5

16.00

83.00
3.77

44.00

269

60.00

352
5.33 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111019

Course Code EE3304 EX3315 EX3310 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)
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Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

31 24111020
JADHAV ANKIT SHIVAJI

ANITA
B+ 16 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 C+ 12 C 15 B+ 16 B 14 B 7 A 9

22.00

162.00
7.36

44.00

359

66.00

521
7.89 PASS 24111020

32 24111021
SHREYAS ANIL JADHAV

SAVITA
C+ 12 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 18 B 21 C+ 12 C 15 B+ 16 A+ 20 C+ 6 B+ 8

22.00

154.00
7.00

44.00

303

66.00

457
6.92 PASS 24111021

Course Code IT3305 IT3316 IT3311 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

33 24111022
JAMADAR SANIYA MAULA

RAJIYA
B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 24 B 14 C 15 A 18 A 18 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

170.00
7.73

44.00

327

66.00

497
7.53 PASS 24111022

Course Code EE3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

34 24111023
JAMDADE SAHIL UMESH

SANGITA
C+ 12 D 12 B 7 C 10 C 15 C 10 F 0 A 18 C+ 12 C 5 A 9

19.00

110.00
5.00

41.00

278

60.00

388
5.88 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111023

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

35 24111024

JANGEWAD PRATHAMESH
YESHWANTRAO

GANGABAI

C+ 12 B 21 B+ 8 C 10 C 15 B+ 16 F 0 A 18 A 18 C+ 6 A 9

19.00

133.00
6.05

44.00

342

63.00

475
7.20 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111024

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

36 24111025

KALE SHUBHANGI
GAHININATH

SUVARNA

B 14 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 16 B+ 24 A 18 A 18 C+ 6 A 9

22.00

178.00
8.09

44.00

334

66.00

512
7.76

PASS 24111025

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

37 24111026

KALEL AAYUSH
SANJAYKUMAR

RAJASHRI

F 0 F 0 A 9 C 10 D 12 D 8 D 12 B+ 16 C 10 D 4 B 7

17.00

88.00
4.00

34.00

219

51.00

307
4.65 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111026

38 24111028
KOLE SIDDHARTH SANJAY

SUNITA
B 14 A 27 A 9 A+ 20 B+ 24 C+ 12 A 27 A 18 B 14 B+ 8 B+ 8

22.00

181.00
8.23

44.00

360

66.00

541
8.20 PASS 24111028

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

39 24111029
PRADNYA DATTATRAY KOLI

MANISHA
B+ 16 A 27 B+ 8 A 18 A 27 A 18 A+ 30 A 18 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

198.00
9.00

44.00

405

66.00

603
9.14 PASS 24111029

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

40 24111030
KUDACHE ATHARV RAMU

MUTAKKA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 16 C+ 18 B+ 16 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

181.00
8.23

44.00

355

66.00

536
8.12 PASS 24111030

Course Code ME3304 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

41 24111031

SANKET SANDEEP
KUMBHAR

JYOTI

B+ 16 A 27 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9 A 9

22.00

180.00
8.18

44.00

351

66.00

531
8.05

PASS 24111031

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

42 24111032

KURUNKAR PRANAV
DEEPAK

PADMA

B+ 16 C+ 18 A 9 C+ 12 B 21 B 14 C+ 18 B+ 16 B 14 B 7 B+ 8

22.00

153.00
6.95

44.00

297

66.00

450
6.82

PASS 24111032

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

43 24111033
LANDGE SHIVAM BHUJANG

SUVARNA
B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8 B 14 B+ 24 B 14 B+ 24 A 18 B 14 A 9 A 9

22.00

174.00
7.91

44.00

381

66.00

555
8.41 PASS 24111033

44 24111034
LAVATE NIKITA MAHADEV

SANGITA
B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8 C+ 12 B 21 B+ 16 C+ 18 A 18 A 18 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

168.00
7.64

44.00

333

66.00

501
7.59 PASS 24111034

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

45 24111035
MALGE SAMARTH VISHAL

GEETANJALI
B 14 C+ 18 B+ 8 C+ 12 B 21 C+ 12 B 21 A 18 B+ 16 D 4 B+ 8

22.00

152.00
6.91

40.00

281

62.00

433
6.56 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111035

Course Code IT3305 EX3315 EX3310 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

46 24111036

MALI SHREEYASH
SHASHIKANT

RUPALI

C+ 12 A 27 B 7 C+ 12 B+ 24 B 14 B 21 A+ 20 C+ 12 A 9 A 9

22.00

167.00
7.59

44.00

370

66.00

537
8.14

PASS 24111036

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

47 24111037

MALWADE PRITI
PRASHANT

PRACHI

A 18 B+ 24 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A 18 A 27 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9 A 9

22.00

194.00
8.82

44.00

393

66.00

587
8.89

PASS 24111037

Course Code IT3305 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

48 24111039
ADITYA ANKUSH MANE

SHARADA
B+ 16 A 27 B+ 8 A 18 B 21 D 8 C+ 18 A 18 C+ 12 B 7 A 9

22.00

162.00
7.36

44.00

374

66.00

536
8.12 PASS 24111039

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code IT3305 IT3316 IT3311 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

49 24111040

MANE HARSHAWARDHAN
ARJUN

ASHWINI

A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 24 C+ 12 A 27 A 18 B+ 16 C 5 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

44.00

345

66.00

524
7.94

PASS 24111040

50 24111045
NIRMALE NARAYAN DADA

SHARMILA
B 14 B+ 24 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 24 B 14 C+ 18 A 18 B+ 16 A 9 A 9

22.00

170.00
7.73

44.00

366

66.00

536
8.12 PASS 24111045

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

51 24111046
JAY PRAMOD PATIL

DHANASHRI
B 14 A 27 A 9 B 14 B 21 B 14 C+ 18 A 18 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

168.00
7.64

44.00

336

66.00

504
7.64 PASS 24111046

Course Code ME3304 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

52 24111047
PATIL OMKAR  EKNATHRAO

JYOTI
B 14 B+ 24 A 9 C+ 12 C+ 18 B 14 C+ 18 A 18 B 14 C+ 6 A 9

22.00

156.00
7.09

40.00

279

62.00

435
6.59 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111047

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

53 24111048
RENU DHANAJI PATIL

ANITA
B+ 16 A 27 A+ 10 A+ 20 B+ 24 A 18 A 27 A 18 B+ 16 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

193.00
8.77

44.00

370

66.00

563
8.53 PASS 24111048

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

54 24111049
PATIL SATYAJIT NARAYAN

JAYSHREE
C 10 A 27 B+ 8 B 14 C+ 18 B 14 C+ 18 A 18 B 14 A 9 A 9

22.00

159.00
7.23

44.00

373

66.00

532
8.06 PASS 24111049

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

55 24111050
SIDDHI MAHESH  PATIL

DIPALI
A+ 20 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 A+ 20 B+ 24 A 18 A 18 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

193.00
8.77

44.00

399

66.00

592
8.97 PASS 24111050

56 24111051

SRUSHTI CHANDRAKANT
PATIL

ANITA

A 18 C+ 18 A 9 C+ 12 B 21 B+ 16 C 15 A 18 A 18 B+ 8 B+ 8

22.00

161.00
7.32

39.00

292

61.00

453
6.86 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111051

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

57 24111053
PATIL VEDIKA VIJAY

VARSHA
A 18 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 A 18 B 21 A 18 B+ 16 B+ 8 B+ 8

22.00

183.00
8.32

44.00

340

66.00

523
7.92 PASS 24111053

Course Code ME3304 EE3315 EE3316 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

58 24111054
ADITYA BHAGYESH PAWAR

SAROJ BHAGYESH PAWAR
F 0 C 15 B 7 C 10 F 0 F 0 F 0 A 18 C+ 12 D 4 B+ 8

12.00

74.00
3.36

33.00

204

45.00

278
4.21 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111054

Course Code EE3304 IT3316 IT3311 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

59 24111056
PURI TANUJA MADHAV

USHA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 16 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

190.00
8.64

44.00

370

66.00

560
8.48 PASS 24111056

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

60 24111057

RAVIDHONE BHUMI
KAMLESH

VANITA

B 14 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 C+ 18 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 7 A 9

22.00

174.00
7.91

44.00

340

66.00

514
7.79

PASS 24111057

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

61 24111058
SAPKAL ATHARVA MAHESH

MEGHA
A 18 B 21 A 9 B+ 16 C+ 18 C+ 12 B+ 24 A 18 B+ 16 C+ 6 A 9

22.00

167.00
7.59

44.00

337

66.00

504
7.64 PASS 24111058

62 24111059
SAWANT JEEVAK AJAY

ARCHANA
F 0 F 0 F 0 B 14 F 0 C+ 12 C 15 A 18 D 8 C+ 6 B+ 8

13.00

81.00
3.68

37.00

266

50.00

347
5.26 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111059

Course Code ME3304 IT3316 IT3311 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

63 24111060
SAWANT TUSHAR GANESH

UJWALA
B 14 B+ 24 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 24 A 18 B+ 24 A 18 B+ 16 A 9 A 9

22.00

180.00
8.18

44.00

374

66.00

554
8.39 PASS 24111060

Course Code IT3305 IT3316 IT3311 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

64 24111061
SHAIKH NUMAN MOBIN

SHAINAJ
C+ 12 D 12 B 7 D 8 D 12 C+ 12 F 0 A 18 C+ 12 D 4 B+ 8

19.00

105.00
4.77

37.00

223

56.00

328
4.97 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111061

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

65 24111063
VIRAJ BALASAHEB SHINDE

SUVARNA
F 0 B 21 A 9 F 0 C 15 C+ 12 F 0 B+ 16 C 10 B 7 B+ 8

15.00

98.00
4.45

36.00

236

51.00

334
5.06 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111063

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

66 24111064

SURYAWANSHI ATHARV
SANTOSH

MANISHA

C 10 D 12 B 7 C 10 C+ 18 C 10 D 12 A 18 C 10 C+ 6 B+ 8

22.00

121.00
5.50

41.00

293

63.00

414
6.27 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111064

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Page 11 of 1631/01/2026Date :



Government College of Engineering Karad
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

67 24111065

SURYAWANSHI HARSHAL
KISHOR

RANJANA

F 0 F 0 B+ 8 F 0 F 0 C 10 C 15 A 18 C 10 C+ 6 B+ 8

12.00

75.00
3.41

37.00

234

49.00

309
4.68 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111065

68 24111066

TATU PRAPTI
MARDANSING

REKHA

A+ 20 B 21 A 9 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 16 B 21 A 18 A 18 B 7 A 9

22.00

176.00
8.00

44.00

333

66.00

509
7.71

PASS 24111066

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

69 24111067

THAKRE CHETAN
SHRIKRUSHNA

LATA

B+ 16 C 15 B+ 8 B 14 C+ 18 C 10 C 15 A 18 B 14 A 9 A 9

22.00

146.00
6.64

44.00

286

66.00

432
6.55

PASS 24111067

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

70 24111068
ESHAAN SACHIN UPLEKAR

TRUPTI
A 18 B+ 24 A 9 A+ 20 A 27 B+ 16 A 27 A 18 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

195.00
8.86

44.00

414

66.00

609
9.23 PASS 24111068

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

71 24111069

WAGHMODE SAUNDRYA
KIRAN

AASHA

B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A+ 20 B+ 24 A 18 B+ 24 A 18 A+ 20 A 9 A+ 10

22.00

195.00
8.86

44.00

393

66.00

588
8.91

PASS 24111069

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3331 IOE3332 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

72 24111070
ANSHUL VIJAY WASEKAR

SMITA
A+ 20 B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B 21 C+ 12 B 21 A 18 A 18 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

178.00
8.09

42.00

317

64.00

495
7.50 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111070

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

73 24111071

PRANAV RAMCHANDRA
KHEDEKAR

ROHINI

F 0 F 0 B+ 8 F 0 F 0 D 8 D 12 A 18 C 10 C+ 6 A 9

12.00

71.00
3.23

34.00

224

46.00

295
4.47 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24111071

74 24112010
ETE LIZA HENKAR

TUMNGAM HENKAR ETE
C+ 12 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 16 A 18 B+ 8 A+ 10

22.00

180.00
8.18

44.00

351

66.00

531
8.05 PASS 24112010

Course Code EE3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

75 24112042
ANYA EPO NABAM

NABAM YANGUM
A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8 C+ 12 B+ 24 B+ 16 C+ 18 A 18 C+ 12 B 7 C+ 6

22.00

163.00
7.41

44.00

342

66.00

505
7.65 PASS 24112042

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

76 25113081
SANJAY SANTOSH DEVKAR

SUMAN
B+ 16 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 16 B+ 24 A+ 20 A 18 C+ 6 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

44.00

399

66.00

578
8.76 PASS 25113081

Course Code IT3305 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

77 25113082
ANKITA  MARUTI PATIL

RUPALI
A+ 20 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 20 A+ 30 A 18 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

212.00
9.64

44.00

440

66.00

652
9.88 PASS 25113082

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

78 25113083

SHRAWANI  SACHIN
POWAR

VARSHARANI

A 18 A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 20 A 27 A+ 20 A+ 20 A 9 A 9

22.00

207.00
9.41

44.00

440

66.00

647
9.80

PASS 25113083

Course Code ME3304 IOE3321 IOE3322 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

Course Code EX3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

79 25113084

ISHWARI VIJAYKUMAR
PATIL

SAVITA

A+ 20 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 20 A+ 30 A+ 20 A+ 30 A 18 A+ 20 A 9 A 9

22.00

215.00
9.77

44.00

433

66.00

648
9.82

PASS 25113084

80 25113085
AMRUTA UDAY DESAI

GOURI
A 18 A 27 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 20 A+ 30 A+ 20 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

205.00
9.32

44.00

440

66.00

645
9.77 PASS 25113085

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

81 25113086
VINIT SANTOSH BORATE

PRADNYA
B+ 16 A 27 B+ 8 A 18 A 27 B+ 16 A+ 30 A 18 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

196.00
8.91

44.00

440

66.00

636
9.64 PASS 25113086

Course Code ME3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

82 25113087

TEJASHREE JAGDISH
POTDAR

AMRUTA

A 18 A+ 30 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 20 A+ 30 A 18 A 18 A 9 A 9

22.00

209.00
9.50

44.00

440

66.00

649
9.83

PASS 25113087

Course Code IT3305 IOE3315 IOE3316 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

83 25113088

SAMARTH DAYANAND
ANGULE

RENUKA

A+ 20 A+ 30 A+ 10 A+ 20 A+ 30 A 18 A+ 30 A 18 A 18 A+ 10 A 9

22.00

213.00
9.68

44.00

440

66.00

653
9.89

PASS 25113088

Course Code ME3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

84 25113089

ANIKET JAGANNATH
WAGANNA

ROHINI

B+ 16 B+ 24 A 9 B 14 B+ 24 B+ 16 A 27 A 18 A+ 20 B+ 8 A 9

22.00

185.00
8.41

44.00

435

66.00

620
9.39

PASS 25113089

Course Code EE3304 ME3315 ME3312 CE3301 CE3302 CE3303 CE3304 CE3307 CE3308 CE3309 CE3310

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  CIVIL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 84

Courses :

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

CE3301 : Applied Mathematics-III

CE3310 : Mechanics of Materials Lab

BC3301 : Yoga

CE3302 : Surveying

CE3303 : Geoscience

CE3304 : Mechanics of Materials

CE3307 : Universal Human Values

CE3308 : Economics for Engineer

CE3309 : Surveying Lab

EE3304 : MDM I DC Machines and Transformers)

EE3315 : OE I (Sustainable Energy Systems)

EE3316 : OE I (Sustainable Energy Systems Lab)

EX3304 : MDM I (Electronic Circuits)

EX3310 : OE I (Digital Electronics Laboratory)

EX3315 : OE I (Digital Electronics)

IMI3321 : MDM I (Fundamentals of Image)

IMI3331 : MDM I (Foundation of EV and Hybrid Vehicle)

IOE3315 : Foundations of AI, Data Science, and Machine Learning

IOE3316 : Foundations of AI, Data Science, and Machine Learning Lab

IOE3321 : OE I (IoT Hardware and Sensors)

IOE3322 : OE I (IoT Hardware and Sensors lab)

IOE3331 : OE I (AR/VR Application Development)

IOE3332 : OE I (AR/VR Application Development Lab)

IOE3345 : Material Management with SAP S/4HANA

IOE3346 : Material Management with SAP S/4HANA LAB

IT3305 : MDM I (Basics of Data Structure)

IT3311 : OE I (Internet of Things Lab)

IT3316 : OE I (Internet of Things)

ME3304 : MDM I (Material Science)

ME3312 : OE I (Industrial Instrumentation Lab)

ME3315 : OE I (Industrial Instrumentation)
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